
RESULTS
TRA Canolraddol-Intermediate Level age 15-

16 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

MAYLIN Jessica65 36.5650.0 0.07.900 7.700 7.700 7.9001 7.400

Monmouth Trampoline Club 3.0 8.000 8.000 7.600 7.7007.300 0.0 39.825

76.390

15.70011.525

15.60011.465

9.600

9.500 7.900

8.000

DAVIES Caiden45 35.9450.0 0.07.400 7.200 7.300 8.1002 7.600

Neath Flyers Academy 3.6 7.300 7.500 7.400 7.5007.100 0.0 38.715

74.660

14.90010.815

15.00010.945

9.400

10.000 7.900

7.500

ELSON Nia252 35.6850.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.700 7.6003 7.000

Twisters South Wales TC 4.0 6.600 6.700 6.800 6.8007.000 0.0 36.525

72.210

13.6009.725

15.10010.785

9.200

9.800 7.500

6.800

WARRINGTON Rachel248 33.6400.0 0.07.300 6.960 7.200 6.3004 7.100

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

2.9 7.100 7.000 6.700 6.3006.800 0.0 35.725

69.365

13.70010.225

14.06010.280

8.900

9.300 6.900

6.900
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